NEVW

NEW 002
RESULTS

TOTAL*Excluding Tax

¥441,180,250

$3,292,390

XTotal rate of sold lots 93.7%

B1, 5-9-15 Jingumae,
Shibuya-ku, Tokyo
150-0001 JAPAN

Phone: +(81)3-6419-7577

Email: info@newwwauction.com

>
> Fax: +(81)3-6712-5707
>
>

Web: NEWWWAUCTION.COM

Date 11-Jun-22

USD conversion rate 1 USD=134 JPY

Lot No.
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Artist

Cindy SHERMAN

Robert MAPPLETHORPE

Candida HOFER

HAMANA Kazunori

MATSUTANI Takesada

Jonas WOOD

Wayne THIEBAUD

Michael KAGAN

Eddie MARTINEZ

José PARLA

Futura 2000

Damien HIRST

Nerhol

soh souen

LY

TIDE

TIDE

KYNE

ROKKAKU Ayako

MURAKAMI Takashi

Mr.

Mr.

UMEZAWA Kazuki

KATO Izumi

AIDA Makoto

HANAI Yusuke

NAGABA Yu

MATSUYAMA Tomokazu

KYNE x YAMAGUCHI| Meguru

Title

Untitled #122

Cindy Sherman

Hermitage St. Petersburg VIII 2014
Untitled

WAVE 97-5-16

M.G. Orchid

Study for Freeway

Untitled

Black Out

Ease One

Untitled

761. That falls apart, from The Currency
multiple - roadside tree

tie no.66

Untitled

DIVE

Phantom

Untitled

Untitled

Untitled (Flower Collaboration with
Madsaki)

Pharrell

Happy

Kanata Chronicle Konata

Untitled

ONIGIRI-KAMEN (Rice-Ball Mask Man)
Untitled

Dazed & Confused

Untitled

“Stay Gold” Limited 100

Price Including Commission (JPY)

*Excluding Tax

¥16,675,000

¥1,207,500

¥3,220,000

¥1,322,500

¥3,220,000

¥20,700,000

¥34,500,000

¥5,290,000

¥2,645,000

¥2,127,500

¥839,500

¥2,070,000

¥736,000

¥1,437,500

¥3,910,000

¥6,555,000

¥8,050,000

¥22,425,000

¥83,950,000

¥20,700,000

¥3,680,000

¥3,680,000

¥8,625,000

¥1,207,500

¥1,380,000

¥2,300,000

¥1,115,500

¥4,140,000

¥2,645,000

Price Including Commission (USD)

*Excluding Tax

$124,440

$9,010

$24,030

$9,870

$24,030

$154,480

$257,460

$39,480

$19,740

$15,880

$6,260

$15,450

$5,490

$10,730

$29,180

$48,920

$60,070

$167,350

$626,490

$154,480

$27,460

$27,460

$64,370

$9,010

$10,300

$17,160

$8,320

$30,900

$19,740
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YOKOO Tadanori

YAYANAGI Go

SHINOHARA Ushio

SHINOHARA Ushio

George SEGAL

Jean TINGUELY

SAITO Takako

SHIOTA Chiharu

Marcel DUCHAMP

TAKIGUCHI Shuzo

TAKAMATSU Jiro

TAKAMATSU Jiro

TAKAMATSU Jiro

ENOKURA Koji

ISOBE Yukihisa

KUWAYAMA Tadaaki

SUGA Kishio

NAKANISHI Natsuyuki

QUAC In-sik

UEDA Yuji

YAMADA Masaaki

KANAYAMA Akira

ENDO Toshikatsu

ONOSATO Toshinobu

KAMEI Toru

SUGITA Yohei

KUROSAKA Mai

KUROSAKA Mai

SAWADA Shinichi

SAKAMOTO Natsuko

YAMAGUCHI Koji

TSUJIMURA Shiro

IDA Yukimasa

IDA Yukimasa

Ryan Travis CHRISTIAN

Ryan Travis CHRISTIAN

Mr Doodle

Kasing LUNG

Captive Play in Tokyo ¥4,140,000
ombre de |'ombre ¥690,000
Untitled ¥0
Motorcycle ¥724,500
Reclining Nude ¥149,500
Sketch for Pandemonium No.1 ¥839,500
Grinder Chess ¥138,000
Talking ¥2,185,000
\Sl\éiii;fzngﬁ[é’as on Every Floor (Arturo ¥2,530,000
Décalcomanie ¥1,150,000
Shadow No.1415 ¥7,705,000
Oneness of Paper ¥885,500
Rubbing No.966 ¥0
Figurer B-21 ¥2,185,000
Work '61-16 ¥460,000
Untitled : gray ¥1,380,000
JOYOKA ¥805,000
Four Beginnings, One 4-IV ¥0
Work ¥920,000
Untitled ¥0
Work B.203 ¥1,380,000
Work ¥1,000,500
Trieb - Plan for Shrine ¥149,500
Circle ¥3,220,000
Sickness of love ¥0
Moondrop Tone ¥1,069,500
Untitled ¥920,000
Untitled ¥805,000
Untitled ¥368,000
People Building a Ship ¥437,000
Untitled ¥839,500
Wine ¥86,250
End of Today, Face ¥920,000
End of Today, Face ¥1,437,500

[1] Ugh, this thing fuckin’ sucks [2] Some
people wait a lifetime for a moment like ¥885,500
this [3] Untitled (Crackers on the moon)

[1] Another God Damned Full Moon [2]

PY.ITBOTH. ¥862,500
Sunrise House ¥3,680,000
Dawn of The Man-Ape ¥1,207,500

$30,900

$5,150

$0

$5,410

$1,120

$6,260

$1,030

$16,310

$18,880

$8,580

$57,500

$6,610

$0

$16,310

$3,430

$10,300

$6,010

$0

$6,870

$0

$10,300

$7,470

$1,120

$24,030

$0

$7,980

$6,870

$6,010

$2,750

$3,260

$6,260

$640

$6,870

$10,730

$6,610

$6,440

$27,460

$9,010
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929

100

101

102
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Barry MCGEE

Barry MCGEE

KAWS

KAWS

KAWS

KAWS

KAWS

KAWS

KAWS

KAWS

Mark GONZALES

Szabolcs BOZO

Joakim OJANEN

Joakim OJANEN

Javier CALLEJA

Javier CALLEJA

Julian OPIE

Julian OPIE

Mike KELLEY & Tony OURSLER

INVADER

INVADER

Banksy

MATSUYAMA Tomokazu

MATSUYAMA Tomokazu

MURAKAMI Takashi

NAWA Kohei

GOKITA Tomoo

TIDE

HANAI Yusuke

KYNE

ROKKAKU Ayako

Haroshi

Haroshi

Haroshi

HIRAKO Yuichi

NARA Yoshitomo

KUSAMA Yayoi

KUSAMA Yayoi

ENOKURA Koji

D.F.W. ¥575,000
Untitled ¥609,500
Untitled (Original Fake Series) ¥8,050,000
Ups and Downs: one print *¥1,150,000
Ups and Downs: one print ¥1,322,500
Dissected Companion (Brown) ¥2,530,000
Dissected Companion (Grey) ¥2,415,000
Supermodel #2 ¥3,450,000

Untitled (screenprint for the exhibition
ALONE AGAIN at the Museum of ¥632,500
Contemporary Art Detroit)

Accomplice (Black) ¥0
The Priest ¥0
Red Nicolas ¥218,500
Twins On A Roll ¥57,500
Sad Duck With Happy Hat ¥57,500
Do Not Touch ¥1,150,000
Redhead ¥1,437,500
Ruth Smoking 1 ¥1,552,500
Bobby, Ian, Zhiyun, Tina, Danielle, Faime ¥3,450,000
Poetics Country ¥287,500
Mosaico E Muratura ¥839,500
LED ¥2,012,500
Soup Can ¥6,555,000
The Farm Crash ¥770,500
Honestly Gone Going ¥609,500
Flowerball (3D) ¥2,185,000
Velvet-Rai (R) ¥770,500
Party Couple ¥690,000
Risograph for Charity ¥690,000
Untitled ¥1,000,500
Untitled ¥4,485,000
Untitled ¥4,830,000
Skate Bullet ¥655,500
BE@RBRICK karimoku Haroshi 400% ¥885,500
Skateboard decks ¥253,000
Leaf Bug 02 ¥552,000
(ANn:rrg/ SE%QTBT;)'” the Floating World ¥2,415,000
Hat (Kusama 22) ¥3,680,000
Fruit Basket (3) (Kusama 275) ¥5,520,000
A Stain No.6 ¥184,000

$4,290

$4,550

$60,070

$8,580

$9,870

$18,880

$18,020

$25,750

$4,720

$0

$0

$1,630

$430

$430

$8,580

$10,730

$11,590

$25,750

$2,150

$6,260

$15,020

$48,920

$5,750

$4,550

$16,310

$5,750

$5,150

$5,150

$7,470

$33,470

$36,040

$4,890

$6,610

$1,890

$4,120

$18,020

$27,460

$41,190

$1,370
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SHINODA Toko

LEE U-fan

LEE U-fan

Cy TWOMBLY

Jean FAUTRIER

SHIOTA Chiharu

Henri MATISSE

David HOCKNEY

David HOCKNEY

David HOCKNEY

Georges BRAQUE

Joan MIRO

Fernand LEGER

David HOCKNEY

Pablo PICASSO

Lucio FONTANA

Tristan TZARA

Gerhard RICHTER

Alex KATZ

Alex KATZ

Alex KATZ

Keith HARING

Roy LICHTENSTEIN

Andy WARHOL

Andy WARHOL

Andy WARHOL

Andy WARHOL

SHEN Chongdao

MORIMURA Yasumasa

NINAGAWA Mika

TAHARA Keiichi

Ernest James BELLOCQ

Thomas RUFF

NAKAYAMA lwata

NAKAYAMA Iwata

Robert MAPPLETHORPE

MATSUMOTO Michiko

Quietude

In Milano 3 (Print No.125)

From Point From Line (Print No.32 - 39)

Untitled (Bastian 37)

Woman in the Night

Relations

Visages

Marguerites (M.C.A. Tokyo 141)

Red Flowers and Green Leaves

Red, Blue & Green Flowers (M.C.A.
Tokyo 300)

Oiseau de passage (Vallier 166)

Femme-oiseau Il (Dupin 275)

Woman with Jar (La Femme a la cruche)

Ann in the Studio

Prostituée et Reftre, from Séries 347
(Bloch 1653; Baer 1669 Bb1)

Concetto Spaziale n.6 (H. Ruhé, C. Rigo L-
22)

Poster for the exhibition Salon Dada

Poster-Edition (P19-4) of the painting Cage
4/ CR 897-4

Sasha 2

Coca-Cola Girl (Red)

Coca-Cola Girl (Black and White)

Lucky Strike

Joanna (Corlett 111.24)

Flash - November 22, 1963 (F. & S. 11.39)

Electric Chair (F. & S. 11.83)

Electric Chair (F. & S. 11.75)

Mao (F. &S. 11.94)

Mao Zedong—1994-1

Self-portrait (Actress) / Brigitte Bardot 3

Everlasting Flowers

Les Fenetres

New Orleans Circa 1911-13

JPEG NY 03 (9/11 World Trade Center)

Butterfly #1

Hibernation

A Season in Hell

Cindy Sherman, Tokyo

¥552,000

¥1,552,500

¥20,700,000

¥2,875,000

¥115,000

¥690,000

¥0

¥2,127,500

¥2,415,000

¥2,760,000

¥287,500

¥437,000

¥253,000

¥483,000

¥368,000

¥655,500

¥115,000

¥2,530,000

¥1,092,500

¥920,000

¥920,000

¥3,910,000

¥368,000

¥977,500

¥1,955,000

¥2,415,000

¥3,450,000

¥0

¥253,000

¥230,000

¥0

¥97,750

¥218,500

¥109,250

¥126,500

¥92,000

¥92,000

$4,120

$11,590

$154,480

$21,460

$860

$5,150

$0

$15,880

$18,020

$20,600

$2,150

$3,260

$1,890

$3,600

$2,750

$4,890

$860

$18,880

$8,150

$6,870

$6,870

$29,180

$2,750

$7,290

$14,590

$18,020

$25,750

$0

$1,890

$1,720

$0

$730

$1,630

$820

$940

$690

$690



